800.643.4460
Lex Products Corporation
15 Progress Drive
Shelton, CT 06484
203.363.3738
203.363.3742 Fax

Markets Served
Theatrical, Motion Picture and Television Production, Convention Centers
Ordering Information
PP040-H16LI-32AA
Catalog number abbreviations and definitions:
DMX:
I-DMX pass thru
N-None
Length in feet
(3 digits)
Circuit
quantity
(2 digits)
Feed end:
(facing connectors)
L = Left
R = Right
Output
Connector
Quantity
(2 digits)
Connector Mounting:
A = Flush
C = 18” 12/3 SO Pigtail
Connector Strip Mounting:
B = Single pipe inline
D = Double pipe inline
E = Pipe Grid mount
F = Single pipe all-thread
Output Connector Type:
A = 20 Amp Stage Pin
B = 60 Amp Stage Pin
C = NEMA 5-15
D = NEMA 5-20
G = NEMA L5-20
PP 040 - H  16  L   I  -  32   A   A